Folk Tales Tall Tales

Title
Berenstain Bears Nursery Tales
Granite Baby
Seed by Seed
Big Friends
Grandpa's Ha-la-loo-ya Hambone
Gum Chewing Rattler
My Pet Rattlesnake
Levi Strauss Gets a Bright Idea
Harvey Potter's Balloon Farm
Chance
Tomie DePaola's Favorite Nursery Tales
Scatterbrain Sam
Can You Guess My Name?
Tattercoats, and Other Folk Tales
Jackalope
My Grandmother's Stories
Hayyim's Ghost
Coyote & Native American Folk Tales
English Folktales
Story, A Story
Master Man: a Tall Tale of Nigeria
Classic Tales of Brer Rabbit
Clever Beatrice
Clever Beatrice and the Best Little Pony
Pecos Bill: the Greatest Cowboy of All Time
Johnny Appleseed Plants trees Across the Land
Story of Paul Bunyan
Paul Bunyan
Swamp Angel
| Was Born About 10,000 Years Ago
Mike Fink
Paul Bunyan
Pecos Bill
Sally Ann Thunder Ann Whirlwind Crockett
John Henry
Paul Bunyan's Sweetheart
Davy Crockett and the Great Mississippi Snag
John Henry vs. the Mighty Steam Drrill
Big Jabe
Thunder Rose
American Tall Tales
Peggony-Po, a Whale of a Tale
Cut From The Same Cloth
Larger Than Life
Tale of Urso Brunov
Legend of Auntie Po
Aesop's Fables
Tall Tales
McBroom's Wonderful One-Acre Farm
Mouse Tales

Author
Berenstain, Stan & Jan
Bertrand, Lynne
Codell, Esme
Cuyler, Margery
Hayes, Joe
Hayes, Joe
Hayes, Joe
Johnston, Tony
Nolen, Jerdine
Regan, Dian
DePaola, Tomie
Jackson, Ellen
Sierra, Judy
Steel, Flora
Stevens, Janet
Geras, Adele
Kimmel, Eric
Hayes, Joe
Keding, Dan
Haley, Gail
Shepard, Aaron
Harris, Joel
Willey, Margaret
Willey, Margaret
Bowman, James
Braun, Eric
Emberley, Barbara
Gleeson, Brian
Isaacs, Anne
Kellogg, Steven
Kellogg, Steven
Kellogg, Steven
Kellogg, Steven
Kellogg, Steven
Lester, Julius
Lorbiecki, Marybeth
Meister, Cari
Meister, Cari
Nolen, Jerdine
Nolen, Jerdine
Osborne, Mary Pope
Pinkney, Andrea
San Souci, Robert
San Souci, Robert
Jacques, Brian
Khor, Shing
Moore, Jo Ellen
Moore, Jo Ellen
Fleischman, Sid
Lobel, Arnold

Call #
E Bere
E Bert
E Code
E Cuyl
E Haye
E Haye
E Haye
E John
E Nole
E Rega
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.208
J 398.208
J 398.2089
J 398.2094
J 398.2096
J 398.2096
J 398.2097
J 398.2097
J 398.2097
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J 398.22
J Fantasy Jacq
J GN Khor
J Pro 398.2
J Pro 398.2
J Sci-Fi Flei
JR Lobe

RA

RA
RA

12/16/2023

AR
2.8
4.9
4.7
3.7

3.7
3.7
3.9
3.8
3.2

3.5
4.9

2.8
5.8

49
5.7
5.7

4.6
3.9
3.8
4.5
54
6.1
3.9
6.2

3.7



