

# Folk Tales Tall Tales

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Berenstain Bears Nursery Tales	Berenstain, Stan & Jan	E Bere	2.8
Granite Baby	Bertrand, Lynne	E Bert	4.9
Seed by Seed	Codell, Esme	E Code	4.7
Big Friends	Cuyler, Margery	E Cuyl	3.7
Grandpa's Ha-la-loo-ya Hambone	Hayes, Joe	E Haye	RA
Gum Chewing Rattler	Hayes, Joe	E Haye	3.7
My Pet Rattlesnake	Hayes, Joe	E Haye	RA 3.7
Levi Strauss Gets a Bright Idea	Johnston, Tony	E John	RA 3.9
Harvey Potter's Balloon Farm	Nolen, Jerdine	E Nole	3.8
Chance	Regan, Dian	E Rega	3.2
Tomie DePaola's Favorite Nursery Tales	DePaola, Tomie	J 398.2	
Scatterbrain Sam	Jackson, Ellen	J 398.2	3.5
Can You Guess My Name?	Sierra, Judy	J 398.2	4.9
Tattercoats, and Other Folk Tales	Steel, Flora	J 398.2	
Jackalope	Stevens, Janet	J 398.2	2.8
My Grandmother's Stories	Geras, Adele	J 398.208	5.8
Hayyim's Ghost	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.208	
Coyote & Native American Folk Tales	Hayes, Joe	J 398.2089	
English Folktales	Keding, Dan	J 398.2094	
Story, A Story	Haley, Gail	J 398.2096	4.2
Master Man: a Tall Tale of Nigeria	Shepard, Aaron	J 398.2096	3
Classic Tales of Brer Rabbit	Harris, Joel	J 398.2097	
Clever Beatrice	Willey, Margaret	J 398.2097	3.8
Clever Beatrice and the Best Little Pony	Willey, Margaret	J 398.2097	4.1
Pecos Bill: the Greatest Cowboy of All Time	Bowman, James	J 398.22	
Johnny Appleseed Plants trees Across the Land	Braun, Eric	J 398.22	4
Story of Paul Bunyan	Emberley, Barbara	J 398.22	
Paul Bunyan	Gleeson, Brian	J 398.22	4.8
Swamp Angel	Isaacs, Anne	J 398.22	5
I Was Born About 10,000 Years Ago	Kellogg, Steven	J 398.22	
Mike Fink	Kellogg, Steven	J 398.22	4.9
Paul Bunyan	Kellogg, Steven	J 398.22	5.7
Pecos Bill	Kellogg, Steven	J 398.22	5.7
Sally Ann Thunder Ann Whirlwind Crockett	Kellogg, Steven	J 398.22	5
John Henry	Lester, Julius	J 398.22	4
Paul Bunyan's Sweetheart	Lorbiecki, Marybeth	J 398.22	4.6
Davy Crockett and the Great Mississippi Snag	Meister, Cari	J 398.22	3.9
John Henry vs. the Mighty Steam Drill	Meister, Cari	J 398.22	3.8
Big Jabe	Nolen, Jerdine	J 398.22	4.5
Thunder Rose	Nolen, Jerdine	J 398.22	5.4
American Tall Tales	Osborne, Mary Pope	J 398.22	6.1
Peggyony-Po, a Whale of a Tale	Pinkney, Andrea	J 398.22	3.9
Cut From The Same Cloth	San Souci, Robert	J 398.22	6.2
Larger Than Life	San Souci, Robert	J 398.22	
Tale of Urso Brunov	Jacques, Brian	J Fantasy Jacq	4
Legend of Auntie Po	Khor, Shing	J GN Khor	2.8
Aesop's Fables	Moore, Jo Ellen	J Pro 398.2	
Tall Tales	Moore, Jo Ellen	J Pro 398.2	
McBroom's Wonderful One-Acre Farm	Fleischman, Sid	J Sci-Fi Flei	
Mouse Tales	Lobel, Arnold	JR Lobe	3.7